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GONERMO DO ESTADO DE SAO PO

ANTONIA CARLA B. DE OLIVEIRA
ALESSANDRA K. DE . ELEUTERIO
ANDREIA ROBERTA B. DE AGUIAR
ROSANGELA OLIVEIRA LIMA
ROSANA DE CASSIA P.S. SILVA
LUCIANO MARTINS CARDOSO
DENISE FONSECA FREIRE
ROSEMEIRE BARILOTTI ARRUDA
AMAURIVALADAO

RITA DE JESUS MACEDO
SANDRA REGINA A. DOS SANTOS
JORGE DONIZETE A. SILVA

ELIETE MARIA CIRELI

MARLENE AP. BORGES ALVES
CARLOS MAGNO DE MORAIS
IVONE R. GOMES PRAZERES
ROBSON BARBOSA

LUCIANA FARIA DE CARVALHO
SILVANA AP. M. DE OLIVEIRA SILVA
GREICE MARGARET DE S. COSTA
MARGARETE G. DE J. MATHIAS
ADRIANA GIANNICO RODRIGUES
SINVAL PEREIRA JUNIOR

ANDRE DE SOUZA E SILVA
DANIELLA ELLERO MARQUEZINI
VANIA AP. DE CARVALHO
PATRICIA DE C. F. COELHO

NIVIA MARIA SOUZA SAMPAIO
ALAN NEPOMUCENO DE SOUSA
DEISE AP. D. DE OLIVEIRA
MARIANA B. DA SILVA CASTRO
ADALBERTO PAVLIDIS DA SILVA
JOILMA SANTOS

MAGALY GOMES RAZZANO
JEFFERSON DOS S. PRADO
CRISTIANE SILVA DE CASTRO
GERALDO LAURINDO DUARTE
JANETE MARQUES CAMPOS
MARIA REGINA LIMA PERES
SANDRA F.F. DA SILVA

MARIA MADALENA ELIAS
VALDINEIA BARRETO CARVALHO
EDVALDO JOSE DA SILVA
MARCELO DA ROCHA PINTO
EDMILSON DOS SANTOS

MARIA JOSE DE C. SILVA
NATERCIAR. DA S. DAVID
MARLENE DE FATIMA 0. SILVESTRE
CELIA BARBOSA DOS SANTOS
ADILSON INACIO DA SILVA
ELISANGELA DIAS DA SILVA
SANDRA REGINA B. LINO
SILVANA APARECIDA DA SILVA
REGINA S. DA SILVA DE SOUZA
JOSENEIDE ALVES LESSA MUNIZ
ADRIANA MARQUES DE OLIVEIRA

ELAINE CRISTINA DE P.V. C. CASTRO

MONICA MUSTAFA R. ALVES
EDISON LOURENCO

JOSE VIEIRA DE ANDRADE
CRISTIANE DOS SANTOS BARBOSA
PATRICIA DOS SANTOS CARVALHO
DILMA BRAGANCA

MONICA PATRICIA ZOCARATO
DANIELA CRISTINAA. S. PEREIRA
EDNA EVANGELISTA DE OLIVEIRA
ANTONIO MARTINS RIBEIRO
LIGIA C. DA SILVA RODRIGUES
MOISES DE JESUS ZAMBRETTI
SHIRLEI COLANO URSULINO
ELIZABETE GUIMARAES
MICHELE COSTA

ANGELA SOLFARELLO

FABIO ANTONIO DA SILVA

LUCIO MAURO DE SOUZA
PAULO CESAR DOS S. LOPES
NADIR FUMAGALI PARRILLA
VALDELICE PEDREIRA MARQUES
ELIANE LOPES P. DA SILVA
MARIANNE CRISTINA G. TRINDADE
IZILDA AP. FINOTTO CORES

ROSA MARIA DOS SANTOS
LUCIANO JORGE BAPTISTA
JULIANATORRES DE ARAUJO
DANIEL DE AGUIAR FONTES
SERGIO EDUARDO F. CORREA
MARIA BEATRIZ DE M. HALSMAN
FATIMA GROCHENISK DE LIMA
MARIA MARCIA DE OLIVEIRA
GEIZE DE OLIVEIRA ALMEIDA
SHIRLEI CAPPI FIORAVANTE
DEVERSON ALVES QUINTINO
FRANCISCO DE BORJA SIMOES
ROBERTA PARDO MENDES
CARLOS HENRIQUE P. DA SILVA
ANA MARIA DO R. PINTO REIS
MARCELO E. DA SILVA

RAUL JOSE BENTO E. MATHEUS
ADENILMA BOTELHO TAVARES
MARIA CECILIA BRITO

REGIANE AUGUSTA DA COSTA
CELI MARA Q.I . DEL PICOLO
VANDERLEA DA COSTA MENDES
ANTONIO BENICIO FERREIRA
IVONE R. DOS S. PEREIRA
GENILDA BARBOSA ARAUJO
EDVALDO ALVES DA SILVA

LEDA DUARTE DE M. ROCHA
MARIA M. F. DOS REIS

ROSA GARCIA PUENTE

VANIA MORETO BRAGATO

JOSE GETULIO IANTORNO
PATRICIA SHIROMA E. F. TORRES
MARIUCE PEREIRA CARDOSO
ELIANE MARQUES BENEVIDES
MILENA AP. COSTA ENCENHA
NANCY PESSOA DE ALMEIDA
EDSON DA SILVA PORTUGAL
ANDREZA AP. BUENO ALVES
IZILDINHA GARCIA MOURA
PAULO LEANDRO NASCIMENTO
GIOVANNI BASTOS P. LANDIM
MARIA BERNADETE DOS SANTOS
CELIA REGINA SILVA P. ANTUNES
ELIAMAR PIERANGELLI SANTIAGO
ANDREIA CRISTINA BONANATA
TELMA FARKUH

JOANA LOPES DE BRITO

SIRLENE CUSTODIO FERNANDES
MARIA DA SILVA FERNANDES
NOEZIA GERALDA DE P. JARDIM
FRANCISCO DAS C. A. MENDONCA
ANA MARIA G. DA SILVA

MARIA AP.TELES DOS SANTOS
MARA JOELMA A. DA SILVA

JOSE ADEMIR R. SILVA

ALICE LUCILIA P. DA SILVA
GABRIELA MACIEL

ADALBERTO P. MARQUES

%o DO ESTADO

Secretaria de Governo
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30/03/2013
06/07/2014
26/052014
20/03/2013
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05/07/2014
191072013
19/0412013
23/06/2015
30/04/2013
29/03/2013
16/04/2014
06/07/2013
1410412013
08/04/2013
06/01/2013
171052013
271052013
03/04/2013
04/03/2013
29/05/2009
30/04/2014
03/04/2013
1710212010
27/09/2014
28/03/2013
06/07/2013
22/03/2013
1710512013
30/05/2013
02/04/2014
171072013
14/08/2013
06/04/2013
011172013
03/04/2013
23/0412013
29/04/2013
03/07/2009
23/08/2013
23/10/2015
24106/2014
09/04/2009
121022014
311202013
1711112015
2210412013
0171172013
03/05/2013
06/07/2013
26/06/2013
16/04/2014
30/03/2009
29/08/2015
2710412013
11/0412013
06/07/2013
12/08/2014
07/04/2013
03/04/2014
04/06/2013
30/03/2015
06/07/2013
30/04/2014
04/0412014
11/08/2013
13/08/2014
2710412013
27/08/2012
07/04/2013
2110412013
1410412014
05/07/2012
06/04/2009
08/05/2014
1410312013
03/06/2013
23/04/2013
23/06/2013
05/12/2009
18/0412013
28/04/2013
06/08/2014
09/06/2013
07/05/2013
23/04/2009
241052013
211052014
2210112015
06/04/2013
03/06/2013
26/04/2013

14,40
14,40
14,40
14,40
14,40
14,40

720

720
14,40
28,80
14,40
18,00
14,40
10,80

720

720
25,20
14,40

14,40

2520
14,40
14,40
14,40
14,40
14,40
25,20
28,80
14,40

720

14,40
14,40
14,40
14,40
14,40

3,60
14,40
14,40

3,60
10,80
14,40

3,60
10,80
14,40
14,40
10,80
14,40
14,40
14,40
14,40
18,00

720
14,40
21,60

720
14,40
10,80
10,80
14,40
14,40

14,40
14,40

14,40
2880

2520
10,80
10,80
14,40

10,80

14,40

2520

14,40
2520

14,40
2880

14,40
14,40
1440

49,94
50,00
50,00
50,00
50,00
49,95
50,00
50,00
50,00
48,74
50,00
50,00
49,85
49,95
50,00
50,00
50,00
50,00
50,00
4828
49,95
49,72
49,16
49,94
49,97
50,00
50,00
50,00
50,00
49,87
49,88
50,00
50,00
50,00
50,00
50,00
49,18
50,00
50,00
50,00
50,00
50,00
50,00
50,00
50,00
50,00
49,97
50,00
50,00
49,88
50,00
50,00
50,00
50,00
49,95
50,00
49,88
50,00
48,20
49,92
50,00
50,00
50,00
50,00
50,00
50,00
50,00
50,00
50,00
50,00
49,86
50,00
50,00
50,00
50,00
50,00
50,00
50,00
50,00
49,86
49,87
50,00
50,00
50,00
50,00
50,00
4991
49,97
50,00
4941
4997
49,89
50,00
50,00
49,94
50,00
50,00
49,95
50,00
50,00
50,00
50,00
50,00
50,00
50,00
50,00
50,00
50,00
49,90
50,00
50,00
50,00
50,00
50,00
50,00
50,00
50,00
50,00
50,00
50,00
50,00
50,00
49,93
50,00
50,00
50,00
50,00
50,00
50,00
49,95
50,00
50,00
50,00
49,89
50,00
50,00
49,95
50,00
50,00

75,00
45,00
8,75
30,00
28,75
55,00
26,25
45,50
20,00

26,75
14,95
26,25
56,00
24,90
23,70

750
50,00
a7
50,00
40,00
24,06
27,50
32,50
52,00
50,00
20,00
20,00
28,13
61,25
30,00
17,50
40,00
20,00
40,00
28,75

8,70
50,00
83,75
60,00
21,50
50,00

750

6,20
50,00
40,00
21,50
28,75
50,00
30,00
25,00
30,00
29,90
28,75
40,00
83,75
26,25
40,00
32,50
40,00
25,00
30,00
20,00
50,00
31,25
40,00
16,25
14,90
23,70
40,00
11,20
26,25
40,00
65,00
20,00
22,50
30,00
50,00
50,00
20,00
55,50
35,00
45,00
45,00
45,00

375
30,00
30,00
45,00
10,00
20,00
30,00
35,00
70,00
35,65
20,00
26,25
60,00
21,25

375
21,45
50,00
18,75
53,00
28,45
40,00
25,9
30,00
28,13
35,00
23,75
28,75
41,00
32,50
21,25
30,00
75,00
45,00
27,40
25,00

5,00
44,38
26,25
40,00
50,00
35,00

750
30,00
45,50
21,50
40,00
35,00

1,50
35,00
28,70
25,00
45,00
20,00
31,00

QPE09
QPE09
QPE09
QPE09
QPE09
QPE09
QPEQ7
QPE09
QPE09
QPE08
QPE09
QPE08
QPE09
QPE09
QPEO6
QPE06
QPE08
QPE09
QPE09
QPEQ7
QPE09
QPE09
QPE06
QPE09
QPE09
QPEQ7
QPE09
QPEO6
QPE09
QPE09
QPE09
QPE09
QPEQ7
QPEOS
QPE09
QPEO6
QPE08
QPE09
QPE09
QPE09
QPE09
QPE09
QPE08
QPE08
QPE09
QPEQ7
QPEO6
QPE09
QPE09
QPE09
QPE09
QPE09
QPEQ7
QPE09
QPE09
QPEO6
QPE09
QPE09
QPEO6
QPE09
QPE09
QPE09
QPEO6
QPE09
QPE09
QPE09
QPE09
QPE08
QPEO6
QPE09
QPE08
QPE09
QPE09
QPE09
QPEOS
QPE09
QPE09
QPEQ7
QPE09
QPE09
QPE09
QPEO6
QPE09
QPE09
QPE09
QPE08
QPE09
QPEQ7
QPEQ7
QPE08
QPEO6
QPE09
QPEQ7
QPE09
QPEO6
QPEO6
QPE09
QPE09
QPE09
QPE08
QPEO6
QPE09
QPE09
QPE09
QPEQ7
QPE09
QPEQ7
QPE09
QPE09
QPE09
QPEO6
QPE09
QPE09
QPEQ7
QPE09
QPEO6
QPE09
QPE09
QPEQ7
QPEO6
QPE08
QPE09
QPE09
QPE09
QPE09
QPE09
QPE08
QPE09
QPE09
QPEO6
QPE09
QPE09
QPE08
QPE09
QPEQ7
QPEQ7
QPE09
QPE09
QPE09

QPET0
QPET0
QPET0
QPET0
QPET0
QPET0
QPE08
QPET0
QPET0
QPE09
QPET0
QPE09
QPET0
QPET0
QPEQ7
QPEO7
QPE09
QPET0
QPET0
QPE08
QPET0
QPET0
QPEO7
QPET0
QPET0
QPE08
QPET0
QPEQ7
QPET0
QPET0
QPET0
QPET0
QPE08
QPEO6
QPET0
QPEQ7
QPE09
QPET0
QPET0
QPET0
QPET0
QPET0
QPE09
QPE09
QPET0
QPE08
QPEQ7
QPET0
QPET0
QPET0
QPET0
QPET0
QPE08
QPET0
QPET0
QPEO7
QPET0
QPET0
QPEQ7
QPET0
QPET0
QPET0
QPEO7
QPET0
QPET0
QPET0
QPET0
QPE09
QPEQ7
QPET0
QPE09
QPET0
QPET0
QPET0
QPEO6
QPET0
QPET0
QPE08
QPET0
QPET0
QPET0
QPEQ7
QPET0
QPET0
QPET0
QPE09
QPET0
QPE08
QPE08
QPE09
QPEO7
QPET0
QPE08
QPET0
QPEQ7
QPEQ7
QPET0
QPET0
QPET0
QPE09
QPEQ7
QPET0
QPET0
QPET0
QPE08
QPET0
QPE08
QPET0
QPET0
QPET0
QPEQ7
QPET0
QPET0
QPE08
QPET0
QPEQ7
QPET0
QPET0
QPEO8
QPEQ7
QPE09
QPET0
QPET0
QPET0
QPET0
QPET0
QPE09
QPET0
QPET0
QPEQ7
QPET0
QPET0
QPE09
QPET0
QPE08
QPE08
QPET0
QPET0
QPET0

19/08/2017
15/06/2017
14/03/2017
05/04/2017
04/06/2017
1410312017
10/04/2016
2810312017
03/05/2017
1210412017
12/06/2017
11/09/2016
2710512017
1310412017
1171072016
28/10/2016
11/06/2016
08/04/2017
09/042017
19/04/2016
29/09/2017
221102017
1710312017
29/0412017
2210312017
02/04/2016
09/04/2017
021112016
30/042017
300412017
20/05/2017
01/042017
05/07/2016
25/05/2017
20/03/2017
12/08/2015
23/08/2016
15/05/2017
1710412017
2410412017
2910712017
05/05/2017
29/05/2016
1911012017
02/042017
01/08/2016
25/09/2014
2110412017
1211012017
1710412017
04/05/2017
2410312017
1171072016
08/08/2017
29/042017
21/06/2016
04/042017
06/04/2017
30/04/2016
08/04/2017
30/0412017
11/06/2017
09/08/2016
05/08/2017
211102017
15/04/2017
05/03/2017
15/08/2016
29/04/2016
19/07/2017
15/09/2016
16/06/2017
2710312017
1210412017
30/042016
171052017
30/06/2017
04/04/2016
2110712017
15/08/2017
281042017
311102014
05/04/2017
2710412017
0710512017
221102017
241082017
26/10/2016
26/08/2016
30/0412017
2210212017
1811072017
15/1172016
2210412017
29/06/2015
02/05/2016
03/04/2017
02/07/2017
171052017
30/06/2017
231092017
16/05/2017
10/04/2017
09/04/2017
1111012016
07/0412017
02/04/2016
04/07/2017
02/04/2017
08/05/2017
29/04/2016
03/04/2017
13/08/2017
231032016
26/0412017
1710412014
06/04/2017
2110412017
1111012016
2611212014
241042016
2710412017
3110312017
05/08/2017
16/05/2017
11/08/2017
10/05/2017
29/042017
19/05/2017
0411112015
2410612017
2410512017
1410712017
30/05/2017
1171072016
311012017
05/04/2017
02/06/2017
2410512017
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